Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002004415
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022078
DK0002022151
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026228

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato

20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401

Belgb

222.000
210.000
94.000
389.000
854.000
269.000
12.647.000
289.000
1.429.000
496.000
3.624.000
24.546.000
1.694.000
743.000
7.962.000
8.040.000
224.000
11.922.000
4.728.000
1.748.000
10.555.000
6.698.000
13.178.000
802.000
1.196.000
1.455.000
941.000
2.404.000
759.000
5.605.000
100.000
7.354.000
1.078.000
1.190.000
5.906.000
1.315.000
448.000
960.000
3.010.000
35.774.000
25.779.000
1.587.000
1.741.000
17.519.000
905.000

1 (2) side



Nordea

DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002033786
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002038744
DK0002038827

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401
20180401

1.550.000
20.719.000
209.000
51.423.000
178.022.000
102.587.000
35.478.000
276.647.000
150.566.000
40.528.000
2.264.000
60.139.000
219.699.000
179.093.000
281.867.000
64.473.000
227.431.000
77.767.000
195.522.000
49.016.000
8.424.000
1.307.000
8.018.000
1.306.000
1.738.000
805.000

2 (2) side



